Aurora Place, Turnberry Office Park, Cnr. Cumberland Ave & Grosvenor Rd, Bryanston, Sandton, Gauteng, 2191, South Africa
Tel: +27 11 234 4878 Website: auroralighting.co.za
Piper™
Suspended
GU10 Pendants
Sku Length
AA-PDG100-W 100mm
AA-PDG100-B 100mm
AA-PDG240-W 240mm
AA-PDG240-B 240mm
Black White
Colour options:
WORKS WITH
GU10 LAMPS
See pg. 76 & 78 (short form)
See pg's. 80 & 82 (long form)
MADE TO
ORDER
Product Specification:
Installation Type Suspended
Input Voltage 200 - 240V
Luminaire Materials Aluminium
IK Rating IK06
IP Rating IP20
Warranty 5 Years
Line Drawing
AA-PDG100
(OD)	54mm Overall (Ø)
(L)	 100mm Length
Sku Length
AA-PDG300-W 300mm
AA-PDG300-B 300mm
AA-PDG500-W 500mm
AA-PDG500-B 500mm
Product Features:
•	 Suspended Mounting
•	 Standard cable length 2.5m
•	 GU10 Lamp (Lamp not included)